Street
Number

330
335
336
340
347
351
352
355
356
359
360
363
364

367

Street
Name

Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane
Ashley Lane

Ashley Lane

Zoning
District

P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.
P.U.D.

P.U.D.

Minimum
Lot Size

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



